

Corrections

Interaction of the Human Adenovirus Proteinase with Its 11-Amino Acid Cofactor pVIc, by Mary Lynn Baniecki, William J. McGrath, Sarah M. McWhirter, Caroline Li, Diana L. Toledo, Patricia Pellicena, Dale L. Barnard, Kurt S. Thorn, and Walter F. Mangel*, Volume 40, Number 41, October 16, 2001, pages 12349–12356.

Page 12352. In the legend of Figure 4, the concentration of 12-mer ssDNA should be 1 μ M and that of T7 DNA should be 0.5 μ g/mL.

Page 12353. In the footnote of Table 1, in the presence of 12-mer ssDNA, the AVP concentration was 10 nM, and in the absence of 12-mer ssDNA, the AVP concentration was 20 nM.

Page 12356. In the last paragraph, Rancourt et al. (29) should be Rancourt et al. (32). In ref 31, the correct middle initial for Mangel is F. Reference 32 should be: Rancourt, C., Keyvani-Amineh, H., Sircar, S., Labrecque, P., and Weber, J. M. (1995) *Virology* 209, 167–173.

BI015150G

10.1021/bi015150g

Published on Web 01/02/2002